
Angel Up Front

Rock covers duo
And occasionally even

Angel Unplugged

Angel Under Cover

Angel Up Front

(or, sometimes)

Acoustic rock
www.angelupfront.co.uk

Rock covers four-piece band

This month’s flyer is brought to you by G 
Major – the happiest of all chords

For latest info & bookings contact Stuart                          www.angelupfront.co.uk / 07788 673 856

Queen Vic  Stroud    Fri 5th Oct Angel Up Front 
Treble Chance Southmead  Sat 6th Oct Angel Up Front 
The Barrel  Thornbury  Fri 12th Oct Angel Up Front 
Foresters Arms Melksham  Fri 19th Oct Angel Up Front 
Railway Tavern  Fishponds  Sat 20th Oct Angel Up Front 
Bell Hotel  Shepton Mallet  Fri 9th Nov Angel Up Front 
Woodlands Edge Peatmoor, Swindon Sat 10th Nov Angel Up Front 
Kings Arms  Bath   Sat 24th Nov Angel Up Front 
Railway Tavern  Fishponds  Fri 30th Nov Angel Under Cover 
Swiss Chalet  Swindon   Sat 1st Dec Angel Up Front 
New Inn, SN3 4PN Stratton St Margaret Sat 8th Dec Angel Up Front 
Red Lion  Witney Oxford  Sat 15th Dec Angel Up Front 
Foresters Arms Melksham  Fri 21st Dec Angel Up Front 

Hi there!

This is the Princess of Joy, your very own Fun Fairy, 
welcoming you all to this month’s Angel Up Front flyer. It’s 
jam-packed full of shiny wonderful musical events, with 
giggles a-plenty and a veritable cornucopia of laughs, good 
times, and the very best in tax-free entertainment. 

I tell ya, the future’s so bright I gotta wear glow-in-the-
dark shades....
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